
Calendar of Events for Entrance Exam Based Programmes - 2018*

	Event
	
	Dates

	
	
	B.ASLP/ BASLP
	M.Sc.   (Aud/ SLP)
	M.Ed. Spl. Ed. (HI)
	Ph.D.***                 (Aud/ SLP / 
Spl. & Hg.)

	Downloading  prospectus & Applying online  
	
	1.3.2018
	1.3.2018
	1.3.2018     
	1.3.2018

	Last date for submission of online application 
	
	2.5.2018
	2.5.2018
	2.5.2018
	2.5.2018

	Entrance Examination 
	
	26.5.2018 F/N
	26.5.2018 A/N
	26.5.2018 A/N
	

	Admission Calendar for Academic Programmes at AIISH, Mysuru
	

	Announcement of select list
	
	1.6.2018
	 1.6.2018
	1.6.2018
	

	Interview/ counselling and admission
	1st round
	11.6.2018
	12.6.2018
	    13.6.2018
	

	
	2nd round
	18.6.2018
	19.6.2018
	    20.6.2018
	

	Last date for admission
	
	**
	**
	**
	

	Orientation programme  & Commencement of  classes*
	
	**
	**
	**
	



*     Subject to change
**   As per the Academic calendar of University of Mysore
*** Subject to entrance examination at University of Mysore

Calendar of Events for Non-Entrance Exam Based Academic Programmes -2018*

	Sl. No
	Details
	Diploma program
	B.Ed. Spl. Ed. (HI)
	PG
Diploma
	PDF

	1
	Issue of applications 
	1.3.2018
	1.3.2018
	1.3.2018
	1.3.2018

	2
	**Last date for issue and receipt of applications
	2.5.2018

	2.5.2018

	2.5.2018

	2.5.2018


	3
	Announcement of select list
	15.6.2018
	15.6.2018
	15.6.2018
	Date will be notified


	4
	Interview/ counselling and admission
	28th & 29th
June, 2018 
	28.6.2018
	28.6.2018
	

	5
	Commencement
of classes*
	
	**
	**
	NA


*     Subject to change
**   As per the Academic calendar of University of Mysore
Note: 1. B.Ed.Spl.Ed. (HI): Bachelor of Education Special Education (Hearing Impairment)
          2. M.Ed.Spl. Ed. (HI): Master of Education Special Education (Hearing Impairment)
          3. PDF: Post Doctoral Fellowship
          4. Qualifying examination marks card can be submitted on or before 31.05.2018; if not attached with application

Approved / Not Approved


Director



Calendar of Events * 
M.Sc. (SLP), M.Sc. (Aud) and Master in Education Special Education (Hearing Impairment) 
Entrance Examination 2018 – (Tentative dates)

	Event
	M.Sc.                      (Aud/ SLP)
	M.Ed. Spl. Ed. (HI)

	Downloading  prospectus & Applying online  
	1.3.2018
	1.3.2018

	Last date for submission of online application 
	2.5.2018
	2.5.2018

	Last date for uploading the marks of the qualifying examination
	
	

	Entrance Examination 
	26.5.2018 A/N
	26.5.2018 A/N

	Announcement of select list
	1.6.2018
	1.6.2018

	Interview/ counselling and admission
	12.6.2018
19.6.2018
	13.6.2018
20.6.2018

	
	
	

	Last date for admission
	**
	**

	Orientation programme  & Commencement of  classes
	**
	**



*     Subject to change
**   As per the schedule of University of Mysore


Time Schedule on Date of Entrance Examination : 26.5.2017 A/N

	
	
	M.Sc. (Aud )
	M.Sc. (SLP)
	#M.Sc. (SLP) & M.Sc. (Aud)
	M.Ed.Spl.Ed. (HI)

	a)
	Entry in the Examination Hall
	  1.30 p.m
	  1.30 p.m
	  1.30 p.m
	  1.30 p.m

	b)
	Instructions to candidates
	  1.45 p.m
	  1.45 p.m
	  1.45 p.m
	  1.45 p.m

	c)
	Exam Commences
	  2.00 p.m 
	  2.00 p.m 
	  2.00 p.m 
	  2.00 p.m 

	d)
	Latest Entry in the Examination Hall
	  2.00 p.m 
	  2.00 p.m 
	  2.00 p.m 
	  2.00 p.m 

	e)
	Exam Concludes
	  3.30 p.m
	  3.30 p.m
	  5.10 p.m
	  2.50 p.m



Material to be brought on the day of Examination	Admit card with photograph, 
        								Black ball point pen of good 
quality

# Students appearing for both M.Sc. (Speech-Language Pathology) and M.Sc. (Audiology) have an option to take either of the exam they wish to write at 1.30 p.m. 


Approved / Not Approved


Director


Calendar of Events * - B.ASLP Entrance Examination 2018

	Event
	Dates

	Downloading  prospectus & Applying online  
	1.3.2018

	Last date for submission of online application 
	2.5.2018

	Last date for uploading the marks of the qualifying examination
	

	Entrance Examination 
	26.5.18 F/N

	Admission Calendar for Academic Programmes at AIISH, Mysuru*

	Announcement of select list
	1.6.2018

	Interview/ counselling and admission
	1st round
	11.6.2018

	
	
	

	
	2nd round
	18.6.2018

	3rd round, if required will be held on 27.6.2018

	Orientation programme  & Commencement of  classes**
	


*   Subject to change
** As per the schedule of University of Mysore


Time Schedule on Date of Entrance Examination: 26.5.2018 F/N

a) Entry in the Examination Hall				 9.30 a.m
b) Instructions to candidates				 9.45 a.m			
c) Exam Commences					 10.00 a.m			
d) Latest Entry in the Examination Hall			 10.00 a.m		
e) Exam Concludes 					 1.00 p.m

Material to be brought on the day of Examination	Admit card with photograph, 
Black ball point pen of good 
quality.


Approved / Not Approved


Director
